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Dates for Diary     2025-2026  
 
Autumn Term 
 

 Monday 18th August 2025 – In service day, school closed to Pupils 
 Tuesday 19th August 2025 – Children New Term  
 Monday 8th September 2025  – Parent Council 2pm in school  
 Tuesday 9th September 2026 – P6  Class Assembly 1:30pm 
 Tuesday 16th September 2025 – Family Fun Night 5pm 
 Wednesday 17th September 2025  - Open Afternoon (Numeracy) 1:30pm 
 Tuesday 23rd September 2025 - Parent Contact 3:30-6:00 
 Wednesday 24th September 2025 - Parent Contact 3:30-6:00 
 Friday 26th September 2025 – McMillan Coffee Morning 1:45 
 Monday 29th September 2025 – Primary 1 Curriculum Event  - 3:15pm 
 Tuesday 30th September 2025 – P5 Assembly 1:30 
 Friday 3rd October 2025 – End of Term  

 
Autumn Holiday 

 Monday 6th October 2025 – Holiday starts 
 Friday 17th October 2025 - Holiday ends 

 
Winter Term 
 

 Monday 20th October 2025 – New Term Begins 
 Tuesday 28th October 2025 – Parent Council  
 Tuesday 4th November 2025 – P4 Class Assembly 1:30pm 
 Tuesday 11th November 2025 – Parent Curriculum Event 3:15pm 
 Thursday 13th November 2025 - In service day, Schools closed to pupils 
 Friday 14th November 2025 - In service day, Schools closed to pupils 
 Tuesday 2nd December 2025  - Christmas Fayre 1:45pm 
 Tuesday 9th December 2025 – Nativity Performance 9:30am and 1:30pm  
 Friday 23rd  December 2025 – Christmas Parties – Visit from Santa 
 Friday 23rd  December 2025 – End of Term- School closes at 12:00 



 
Winter Holiday 

 Wednesday 24th December 2025 - Holiday starts 
 Tuesday 6th January 2026 -  Holiday ends 

Spring Term 

 Wednesday 7th January 2026 - New Term Begins  
 Tuesday 13th January 2026 – Parent Council 2pm 
 Tuesday 20th January 2026 – P3 Class Assembly 1:30pm 
 Thursday 27th January 2065 – School, Ceilidh 1:30pm 
 Tuesday 3rd February 2026 – Parent Contact 3:30-6:00 
 Wednesday 4th February 2026 – Parent Contact 3:30-6:00 
 Friday 13th February 2026 – Mid Term Holiday School Closed 
 Monday 16th February 2026 – Mid Term Holiday School Closed 
 Tuesday 17th February 2026 – In service day, Schools closed to pupils 
 Tuesday 24th February 2026 - P2/3 Class Assembly 1:30pm 
 Tuesday 24th March 2026 – P2 Class Assembly 1:30pm 
 Friday 27th March 2026 – P4-7 Performance 9:30am and 1:30pm 
 Thursday 2nd March 2026 -  End of Term 

 

 Spring Holiday 

 Friday 3rd April 2026 - Holiday starts 
 Friday 17th April 2026 - Holiday ends 

Summer Term 
 
 Monday 20th April 2026- New Term Begins 
 Monday 4th May 2026 - Holiday School Closed  
 Tuesday 5th May 2026 – P1 Class Assembly 1:30pm 
 Tuesday 12th May 2026 – Parent Council 6pm 
 Tuesday 19th May 20265 – Parent Curriculum Event 3:15pm 
 Friday 22nd May 2026 - In service day, Schools closed to pupils  
 Monday 25th May 2026 – Holiday School Closed 
 Tuesday 2nd June 2026 – P1 Class Prizegiving 1:30 
 Tuesday 2nd June 2026 – P2 P2/3 Class Prizegiving 2:30 
 Tuesday 9th June 2026 – P3 P4 Class Prizegiving 1:30 
 Tuesday 9th June 2026 – P5 P6 Class Prizegiving 2:30 
 Wednesday 10th June 2026 – Summer Fayre PM 
 Tuesday 23rd June 2026  – P7 Prizegiving and Leavers Assembly 
 Wednesday 24th June 2026 - Woodland Room Prizegiving  
 Friday 3rd July 2026 – End of Term  - School Closes 12:00 

 
 
 

 
 


